
McINTOSH PLANT HIRE 
PRIMARY SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY SERIES   

ENTRY FORM 
GARIOCH SPORTS CENTRE, INVERURIE 

WEDNESDAY 25
th

 JANUARY 2012 
 

Name of School ……………………………….                                              School Size 

< 100  

> 100  

PRIMARY 5 
For Official  
Use only 

BOYS NAMES For official  
Use only 

GIRLS NAMES 

 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

 

PRIMARY 6 
For official  
Use only 

BOYS NAMES For official  
Use only 

GIRLS NAMES 

 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
7. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

 



PRIMARY 7 
For official  
Use only 

BOYS NAMES For official 
Use only 

GIRLS NAMES 

 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

 
Supplementary list may be entered if necessary.  Individual entries may be added to the schools 
list on the day.  Each group shall be under supervision of a nominated teacher or responsible adult. 
 
NAME(S) OF ACCOMPANYING ADULT(S) 
 

 

 

 

 

  
TEL NO: 

 
SIGNED: 

 
DESIGNATION: 

 

Please return form by MONDAY 23
rd

 
 
January 2012. 

 
Entry Fee £2.50 per runner.     First Race P5 Boys at 1pm 
 
Entry forms and entry fees should be sent to:       Aberdeenshire Council 
       Education, Learning & Leisure 

Sports Development 
       Gordon House 
       Blackhall Road 
       Inverurie 
       AB51 3WA 
       Tel 01467 628283 
       Fax 01467 628256 
       E-mail sports.events@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

     
Cheques payable to “Aberdeenshire Council” 


